

ORIGINAL



Direct purchase

Attach to payment copy of Invoice

B No

UNIVERSITY OF JOS - NIGERIA

STORES RECEIPT VOUCHER

No 002713

ACEPRD

Code 1.7 Item ICT Equipment /or Auth

RECEIVED from Compnet Computer serv. Ltd the items listed below:

L.P.O. or Indent No.	Quantity	Description	Rate	Condition
1044	4	Switch Cisco SF 300-24P	200,000	800,000 =
"	2	19" Telecom Cabinet 15U	55,000	110,000 =
"	2	Ethernet cat 5P	45,000	90,000 =
"	5	Ethernet cable cat 6	16,000	80,000 =
"	1	P.to P. Routers-ubiq. air fibre	1,003,000	1,003,000 =
"	11	Access p.-ubiq. UNIFI AP PRO	94,000	1,034,000 =
"	50	Face-plate patchess wall	80	4,000 =
"	50	Face-plate double gang	900	45,000 =
		Bal. B/D		3166,000 =

Certified that the above mentioned articles have been taken on charge

T. Fanta

Date 30-10-2017

Signature of Storekeeper

ORIGINAL



Direct purchase

Attach to payment copy of Invoice

B No

UNIVERSITY OF JOS - NIGERIA

STORES RECEIPT VOUCHER

No 002714

ACEPRD

Code 1.7 Item ICT Equipment /or Auth

RECEIVED from Compnet Computer serv. Ltd the items listed below:

L.P.O. or Indent No.	Quantity	Description	Rate	Condition
1044		Bal. B/D		3166,000 =
"	20	PVC 75mm x 50mm	1,700	34,000 =
"	33	PVC 50mm x 50mm	1,200	40,000 =
"	40	PVC pipes 25mm	200	8,000 =
"	40	PVC connectors	50	2,000 =
"	10	pack 2" plusher pack	750	7,500 =
"	3	Concrete nail	300	900 =
"	10	2" screw pack	750	7,500 =
		Bal. B/D		3265,900 =

Certified that the above mentioned articles have been taken on charge

T. Fanta

Date 30-10-2017

Signature of Storekeeper

ORIGINAL



Direct purchase

Attach to payment copy of Invoice

B No

UNIVERSITY OF JOS - NIGERIA

STORES RECEIPT VOUCHER

No 002715

ACEPRD

Code

1.7

Item

ICT Equipment

/or Auth

RECEIVED from

Computer Computer serv. Ltd

the items listed below:

L.P.O. or Indent No.	Quantity	Description	Rate	Condition
1044		Ball. BIF		3,265,900 =
"	100	Patch cord 5M factory c.	850	85,000 =
"	100	Patch cord 1M factory c.	400	40,000 =
"	500	RJ 45 1/2 Bag non-M.C.	10	5,000 =
"	2	Ethernet - cat 6 utp 48p	27,000	54,000 =
"	2	Ethernet - cat 6 utp 24p.	15,000	30,000 =
"	4	Smart APC power extender	8,500	34,000 =
"	4	Masking + sealant tape	400	1,600 =
"	3	UPS 1.5 KVA Bluegate	33,000	99,000 =
			Total	3,614,500 =

Certified that the above mentioned articles have been taken on charge

T. Fanki

Signature of Storekeeper

Date 30-10-2017